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Information

Tillverkare Schneider Electric
Artnr ACAC75015

Oversvamningsmottagare - svart - for P/N:

ACCD75233-C

Specifikation

Allmant

Produkttyp

Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Vikt

Farg

Miljoparametrar

Min temperatur vid drift
Max temperatur vid drift
Kompatibilitetsinformation

Designat for

Oversvamningsmottagare
23.9cm

66 cm

23.9cm

39 kg

Svart

-20 °C
50 °C

P/N: ACCD75233-C
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